Recommended Accessories for DR22 Series
Connectors ID Marker Lug Terminal Module
CP201
CP202
CNLB
CNLN
CNL2
TRM0

Hardware Finish Nickel Plating
Humidity 85% non-condensing
Part Number Nomenclature
Required for valid part number
For options only and not required for valid part number
Operating Voltage
20: 1-200 VDC
60: 48-600 VAC
Switching Type
Blank: Zero Voltage Turn-On
R: Instantaneous Turn-On
    (AC Output only)
Control Voltage
A: 90-280 VAC/VDC
    (AC Output only)
D: 4-32 VDC
Series
DR22 60 A  R
Rated Load Current
20: 20 Amps
30: 30 Amps
35: 35 Amps [High I2t]
      (AC Output only)
U
Terminal Layout
U: Relay Configuration
V: Contactor
     Configuration
    (std. screw)
W: Contactor
      Configuration
     (elevator screw)
Input Connector
Blank: Screw Terminal
J: Spring Terminal
    (V and W suffixes only)
V20 J
AC
Output
only
(H)
0
5
10
15
20
20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Lo
ad
 C
ur
re
nt
 (A
m
ps
)
Ambient Temperature (ºC)
DR2260x20x
0
5
10
15
20
30
25
20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Lo
ad